Watts
(W)
12           315’         198’          125’            78’             49’            31’             19’            12’             7’
25           115’           72’            45’            28’             18’             11’              7’              4’             4’
60               7’             4’              3’
 17           897’         564’          355’          223’           140’             88’            55’            35’            22’
 25           567’         356’          224’          141’             88’             56’            35’            22’            14’
 40           309’         194’          122’            77’             48’             30’            30’            12’              7’

3 Control 5 Options
4 Housing
Ordering Example
ORDERING GUIDE
QOM-DRIVE PS- +- - -
Model   Size              Sec. V             Control         Housing            Option
1 2 3 4 5
12VDC
DMX DALI
24VDC
120W
100W
200W
2X60W
1X100W
2X100W
12VDC
24VDC
24VDC
1.05 A
2.10 A
0.45 A
0.90 A
2.10 A 0.90 A
60W 1X60W 12VDC 1.05 A 0.45 A
QOM-DRIVE-100-24V+DMX
1 Size Max Load Secondary  Max Prim. Max Prim.
(Watts) Voltage (12/24VDC) Amps @ 120V Amps @ 277V
9.22"